
Tunisia

MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DONESTIC EXPORTS (thousands cdn $)
1983 1984

SULPHUR
ASBESTOS, UNMANUFACTURED
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS
PAPERBOARD
RLWY. AND STREET RLWY ROLLING STOCK
OILS FATS WAXES EXTRACTS DERIVATIVE
HEATING AND REFRIGERATION EQUIPNENT
OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP
SYN. RUBBER AND PLASTICS MATERIALS
MEDICAL & PHARN PRODUCTS, IN DOSAGE

38,261
231

0
723
896
311
86
0

13
34

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands cdn $)
1983

39,408
312

0
0

26,596
0

470
0

22
90

1984

CRUDE PETROLEUM
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FABRICS
OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE
FRUITS, DRIED OR DEHYDRATED
OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED
FISH AND MARINE ANIMALS
HOUSE FURNISHINGS
MEDICAL, OPHTHALMIC, ORTHO. SUPPL.
VEG OILS & FATS, EXC ESSENTIAL OILS
OTHER VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE PREP.

0 23,477
0 0

1,134 39
0 0

251 167
1 0

12 12
31 58
0 0
6 0.

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE
1979 1980 1981 1982

67 46 53 53
-------------------- ----------------------------

CANADIAN BILATERAL AID (millions cdn $)
1982-83 1983-84 1984-85

10.69 5.77 5.74
-- ----------------------------------------------- ------------------------

1985

75,405
973
827
566
506
114
94
66
46
46

1985

97,819
1,764

862
383
154
146

21
14
9
0

--------------------------------------- ---------------------------------


