MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXP	PORTS (thousands		1985
SULPHUR COMMINICATION COMINICATION COMMINICATION COMMINICA	38,261	39,408	75,405
ASBESTOS, UNMANUFACTURED	231	312	973
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS			
PAPERBOARD RLWY. AND STREET RLWY ROLLING STOCK	723	ons UO \$1.5	566
RLWY. AND STREET RLWY ROLLING STOCK	896	26,596	506
OILS FATS WAXES EXTRACTS DERIVATIVE			
HEATING AND REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP	86	470	94
OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP	0	0	66
SYN. RUBBER AND PLASTICS MATERIALS	SU enoillim 13 di	22 01	46
MEDICAL & PHARM PRODUCTS, IN DOSAGE	34	90	46
MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (
sesso. ae.e-			1985
CRUDE PETROLEUM	U anolifim) STORT	23,477	97,819
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FABRICS	0	0	1,764
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FABRICS OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE	1,134	39 891	862
FRUITS, DRIED OR DEHYDRATED	0	0	383
OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED	054.5 251	167	154
FRUITS, DRIED OR DEHYDRATED OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED FISH AND MARINE ANIMALS	1	0	146
HOUSE FURNISHINGS	a) REISEMUCE 12 A	NTIN 30 12 30 3	21
MEDICAL, OPHTHALMIC, ORTHO. SUPPL.	31	58	14
MEDICAL, OPHTHALMIC, ORTHO. SUPPL. VEG OILS & FATS, EXC ESSENTIAL OILS OTHER VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE PREP	0	0	9
OTHER VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE PREP.	\$ 6	0.88,4	0
IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMAN 1979 1980			CURBERGO
67 gall 46 malbana)		53 Janet as	
CANADIAN BILATERAL AID (millions cdn 1982-83 1983-84 1984-85 10.69 5.77 5.74	\$) as gody) ACAN	CXFORTS FROM CA E1 1984	
5.77		515,155 10001100000000000000000000000000	